
Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 10 • 21.11.2024 23:14 (1)

Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 10

No  €

Metrixrating 900 tai alle

Marko Huuskonen  

Petri Leppänen  

Niko Hakulinen  

Markus Yläpoikelus 27,-

Roope Koivisto  

Atte Rantanen  

Justus Seppälä  

Joona Ahonen  

Häbä Stålström  

Metrixrating 935 tai alle

Joni Haarala  

Ville Salminen 12,-

Ari Hönnilä  

Jussi Kautela  

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2684425
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2684425


Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 10 • 21.11.2024 23:14 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

Metrixrating 900 tai
alle

1 Markus Yläpoikelus 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 7 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 4 2 3 +5 65

2 Marko Huuskonen 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 6 5 7 3 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 +6 66

2 Atte Rantanen 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 5 6 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 2 +6 66

4 Roope Koivisto 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 6 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 +8 68

5 Niko Hakulinen 4 3 3 2 4 3 2 10 4 6 3 3 4 4 2 5 4 3 +9 69

6 Petri Leppänen 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 8 7 6 3 4 3 3 3 5 3 3 +10 70

7 Justus Seppälä 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 7 6 4 5 4 3 5 3 7 3 3 +11 71

7 Häbä Stålström 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 6 6 6 3 4 5 3 5 5 4 4 +11 71

9 Joona Ahonen 5 8 3 3 4 3 3 6 6 6 6 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +18 78

Metrixrating 935 tai
alle

1 Ville Salminen 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 2 -6 54

2 Joni Haarala 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 2 -5 55

3 Ari Hönnilä 2 4 2 2 4 3 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 -3 57

4 Jussi Kautela 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 9 5 5 3 4 4 3 7 4 2 3 +8 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2684425


Petäjäveden viikkokilpailut → Kierros 10 • 21.11.2024 23:14 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 60

Avg 2.9 3.5 2.8 2.8 3.1 2.7 2.6 6.6 5 5.5 3.4 3.6 3.8 3.8 3.4 4.5 3.2 2.9 66

Difficulty 5 12 3 4 7 2 1 18 17 13 9 14 15 16 10 11 8 6 6

Birdie -1 7 1 3 3 4 4 7 2 2 1 4 3 41 18%

Par 0 1 9 9 9 5 9 4 3 5 4 11 5 5 6 8 7 3 8 111 47%

Bogey 1 4 2 1 1 3 2 5 4 6 8 6 5 1 4 6 2 60 26%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 1 1 13 6%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 1 1 5 2%

Other >3 1 2 1 4 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2543379
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2684425

